
R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  68

Molly 68.61 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Coleman-Rosa 01.977 16033 90 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  133 SCT:  77

Kirky 73.41 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Kosenski 01.819 08040 0 0

Clark 72.72 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Bergmann 01.8310 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  71

Ivy 43.34 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Penttila 03.078 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  68

Rosey 31.18 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Penttilla 04.335 16045 0 0

Sally 86.73 18 0 0 18NQ 0 0Hunter 01.566 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

Bronco Billy 37.72 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Bartell 03.611 20058 0 0

Clipper 91.77 26 3 2 51NQ 1 0Barber 01.482 20059 0 0

Drusy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jorczak 10.003 20060 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  77

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0011 08118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  68

Mazie 42.72 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Biroc 03.895 20054 95 0

Cooper 49.68 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Mellon 03.343 20019 95 0

Tonks 51.25 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.244 20023 0 0

Ben 99.23 31 4 1 87NQ 2 0Kramer 01.676 20285 0 0

Cinder 75.72 7 3 1 34NQ 3 0Mellon 02.197 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  70

Dreamer 60.52 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Doerer 02.742 24028 95 0

Ted 87.10 17 1 1 44NQ 1 0Pazoga 01.911 24026 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.00125 08266 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  66

Blu 43.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dereka 03.73110 12269 0 0

Zor-el 61.61 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bergmann 02.66111 12310 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64

Kierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0084 16271 0 0
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Joey 50.78 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Condit 03.3185 16274 0 0

Rev 70.63 6 3 1 38NQ 2 0Beiser 02.3886 16277 0 0

Pinchi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.0087 16280 0 0

Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0088 16281 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  60

Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.0057 20282 0 0

Ella 60.77 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1McLoughlin 02.8358 20286 0 0

Keen 44.42 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Dattoma 03.8759 20290 0 0

Kipper 59.10 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Carson 02.9160 20297 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0061 20300 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  64

Surfer 52.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Glass 03.3020 24025 0 0

Declan 52.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.2822 24309 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0021 24307 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Shadow 60.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knox 02.70122 08122 100 10

Lacie 64.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.55124 08127 100 6

Dandy 65.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brav 02.50119 08115 100 5

Gizelle 58.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.82121 08120 0 0

Merci 91.83 20 3 2 85NQ 1 0Hedderick 01.79123 08125 0 0

Brazen 68.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 02.40116 08312 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.00117 08113 0 0

Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.00118 08114 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diamond 00.00120 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  66

Cruise 37.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.4099 12136 100 28

Dobby 42.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Freundlich 03.8896 12133 100 23

Luc 44.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.7197 12134 100 21

Buzz 45.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.59102 12145 100 20

AJ 49.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaufman 03.34100 12140 100 16

Victoria 49.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.32103 12150 100 16

Goalie 53.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cohen 03.07107 12156 100 12

Misha 54.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 02.98105 12153 100 11

Sonic 55.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.96106 12155 100 10

Tamiah 55.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.93104 12152 100 10

Pixie 57.83 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Marsh 02.8495 12130 0 0

Madyson 43.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rissmiller 03.7598 12135 0 0

Fizz 48.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Larson 03.36101 12143 0 0

Winner 58.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 02.82108 12254 0 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nendza 10.00109 12270 0 0

Fidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.0094 12129 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64
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Nell 37.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.4674 16166 100 26

Melody 46.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.6479 16175 100 17

Dottie 47.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.5470 16159 100 16

Mica 52.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 03.2177 16171 100 11

Bridget 56.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Duran 02.9576 16169 100 7

Zayle 59.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boddy 02.8582 16275 100 5

Zuri 60.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.7772 16162 100 3

Grady 43.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puro 03.8869 16158 0 0

Bridget 78.58 14 2 1 62NQ 1 1Hedderick 02.1471 16160 0 0

Sadie 49.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 03.4173 16165 0 0

Spy 55.50 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Francis 03.0375 16167 0 0

Grover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.0078 16174 0 0

Komoly 47.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Seiter 03.5380 16177 0 0

Grace 60.52 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0MacBean 02.7881 16272 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0083 16278 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  60

Remi 41.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.1650 20225 100 18

Hops 41.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.1543 20212 100 18

Lyric 41.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.1127 20185 100 18

Gracie 41.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.1044 20214 100 18

Zena 42.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.0725 20181 100 17

Gypsy Rose 42.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.0231 20192 100 17

Rayce 44.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.8847 20220 100 15

Mel 45.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.7824 20180 100 14

Piper 45.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 03.7435 20197 100 14

Batman 46.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.6634 20196 100 13

Zuri 47.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.5948 20222 100 12

Garnet 49.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.4633 20195 100 10

Blink 44.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scripko 03.8326 20183 0 0

Phil 58.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Salerno 02.9428 20188 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0029 20189 0 0

Joey 57.67 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Fluet 02.9830 20190 0 0

Tess 35.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.8932 20193 0 0

Rugby 49.79 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.4536 20198 0 0

Flirt 53.14 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Nally 03.2437 20199 0 0

Porsche 44.01 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hammond 03.9139 20202 0 0

Blitz 43.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.9940 20203 0 0

Cadence 53.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 03.2142 20209 0 0

Pit 45.72 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Lamphere 03.7646 20218 0 0

Lacy 44.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Dauer 03.8851 20228 0 0

Quix 49.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 03.4452 20287 0 0

Asher 47.68 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scagnelli 03.6154 20294 0 0

Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Allison 10.0055 20295 0 0

Tilly 44.98 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Freundlich 03.8256 20299 0 0

Fiasco 68.26 8 4 2 54NQ 0 0Thompson 02.5223 20314 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0038 20200 0 0
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Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0041 20207 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.0045 20216 0 0

Nellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Friedwald 00.0049 20224 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0053 20288 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  64

Skid 42.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Costello 04.0718 24248 100 21

Shambhu 44.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.9111 24238 100 20

Alice 50.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.3810 24237 100 13

Lexi 55.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.0815 24244 100 8

Kairos 48.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.547 24234 0 0

Smitten 39.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 04.3313 24241 0 0

Jena 45.92 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Snyder 03.7514 24242 0 0

Scout 48.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Benes 03.5616 24245 0 0

Doc 56.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.0517 24247 0 0

Patrick 61.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.8119 24305 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.004 24230 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.005 24232 0 0

Hobie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rybak 00.006 24233 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.008 24235 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.009 24236 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kargaard 00.0012 24239 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  172 SCT:  60

Torin 42.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmitt 04.052 24C250 100 17

Chick 45.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mosner 03.821 24C249 0 0

Phlox 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.003 24C251 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  72

Jackie 57.98 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Brengel 02.354 20035 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  79

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Polito 00.0012 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  73

Moon 102.00 29 3 1 78NQ 2 0Jorczak 01.639 16011 0 0

Ethan 47.40 0 2 1 20NQ 4 1Zislin 03.5010 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  75

Kodiak 89.19 14 2 1 43NQ 3 0Saez 01.868 20013 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65

Rex 61.33 0 2 2 25NQ 3 1Baranowski 02.8092 16256 0 0
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Jesse 86.62 21 1 1 73NQ 1 0Mellon 01.9993 16257 0 0

R

FRI-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  164 SCT:  76

Jenny 49.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.28130 04073 100 26

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Rufus 66.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 02.48129 08080 100 4

GG 68.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 02.40127 08078 100 2

Lexie 54.12 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Szakacs 03.03126 08076 0 0

Cali 73.20 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Andreas 02.24128 08079 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  69

Buddy 52.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.19113 12085 100 16

Eva 37.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.49112 12082 0 0

Brodie 56.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Calhoun 02.96115 12268 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.00114 12086 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65

Lexi 55.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.0990 16095 100 9

Poppet 41.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.1589 16093 0 0

Bosun 74.42 9 2 2 47NQ 0 0Berghold 02.3191 16097 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

Ganesha 45.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.7867 20111 100 23

B-Buster 46.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.6865 20106 100 22

Brody 47.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.6262 20102 100 21

Max Fats 49.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hughes 03.5063 20104 0 0

Mickey 61.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.8064 20105 0 0

C.J. 43.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.9768 20112 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0066 20108 0 0
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